
HST # 133126755

Cavendish Studio Phone #: (902) 360-2000

ALL PURCHASES ARE SUBJECT TO HST

www.grandpasphotos.com

 -GRANDPA'S ANTIQUE PHOTO STUDIO  A Division of JAHN Corporation

5X7 $10
8X10 $20

11X14 $40
16X20 $80
20X30 $100
24X36 $120

READY IN MINUTES

A

B

2-5x7

1-8x10

OR OR

OR

OR

2-8x10

1-8x10
2-5x7

4-5x7

1-11x14

$50
$70
$90

$110
$130

OR

OR

OR

OR
3-8x10

2-8x10
2-5x7

1-8x10
4-5x7

6-5x7

1-11x14
   AND
1-8X10 OR

2-5X7

C

1 PERSON IN PHOTO   

2 PERSONS IN PHOTO  

3 PERSONS IN PHOTO  

4 PERSONS IN PHOTO  

5 PERSONS IN PHOTO  

  

REPRINTS

MOST COSTUMES FIT OVER STREET CLOTHING

PORTRAITS IN MINUTES
Come Join the Fun!

PACKAGES

DELUXE MATS & POSTERS   $3.00,  $4.00,   $5.00   & $12.00
FRAMING - WHILE YOU WAIT (Includes Glass and Backing)

Full Sheet Combos $20

Larger Groups add $20 per person to “C” package purchase.

8932 CAVENDISH ROAD, ROUTE #6 CAVENDISH PEI

ALSO AVAILABLE IN MINUTES - YOUR PHOTO IN A POSTER OR CALENDAR
MATTING & FRAMING - WHILE YOU WAIT

info@grandpasphotos.com

PHOTOS FINISHED IN:

Sepia,
Black & White

Full Colour
Retro (Aged Colour)

6 PERSONS IN PHOTO

Flash Drives Available

INCLUDE  COSTUMING, SET UP & PHOTOS

$70
$90

$110
$130
$150

$90
$110
$130
$150
$170
$190

info@grandpasphotos.com        Cavendish Studio Phone #: (902) 360-2000

OUR POLICY...  ONCE CUSTOMERS ARE COSTUMED, POSED, AND DIGITAL PROOFS HAVE BEEN
TAKEN, THE MINIMUM PACKAGE FOR THAT SIZE GROUP IS REQUIRED.    - MANAGEMENT


