

8932 CAVENDISH ROAD, ROUTE #6 CAVENDISH PEI

0002 OAVENDIGITTIOAD, NOOTE #0 OAVENDIGITT EI								
Come Join the Fun!								
PORTRAITS IN MINUTES C								
MOST COSTUMES FIT OVER STREET CLOTHING  B  1-11x14 AND 1-8X10/OR 1-8X10/2-5X7								
PACKAGES 11941								
INCLUDE COSTUMING, SET UP & F	3-8x10							
	OR	OR 2-8x10 2-5x7						
PHOTOS FINISHED IN: Sepia,	A	2-8x10	2-31					
Black & White	1-8x10	1-8x10	1-8x10 4-5x7					
Full Colour	→ OR ←	2-5x7 OR	OR (					
Retro (Aged Colour)	2-5x7	4-5x7	6-5x7					
<b>1</b> PERSON IN PHOTO	\$50	\$70	\$90					
2 PERSONS IN PHOTO ⇒	\$70	\$90	\$110					
3 PERSONS IN PHOTO	\$90	\$110	\$130					
4 PERSONS IN PHOTO	\$110	\$130	\$150					
5 PERSONS IN PHOTO	\$130	\$150	\$170					
6 PERSONS IN PHOTO			\$190					
Larger Groups add \$20 per person to "C" package purchase.								

<b>KEPKINIS</b>	R	E			IT	S
-----------------	---	---	--	--	----	---

READY IN MINUTES

Flash Drives Available

Full Sheet Combos \$20

5X/	<b>\$10</b>
8X10	\$20

11X14 \$40 16X20 \$80

20X30 \$100

24X36 \$120

ALSO AVAILABLE IN MINUTES - YOUR PHOTO IN A POSTER OR CALENDAR MATTING & FRAMING - WHILE YOU WAIT

## GRANDPA'S ANTIQUE PHOTO STUDIO - A Division of JAHN Corporation

OUR POLICY... ONCE CUSTOMERS ARE COSTUMED, POSED, AND DIGITAL PROOFS HAVE BEEN TAKEN, THE MINIMUM PACKAGE FOR THAT SIZE GROUP IS REQUIRED. - MANAGEMENT

ALL PURCHASES ARE SUBJECT TO HST

info@grandpasphotos.com

Cavendish Studio Phone #: (902) 360-2000